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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1-30- LAZZARINI I. - Honda 3 -51- OCCHINI A. - Suzuki 5-21- MONTICELLI T. - Honda
1 15:22:12.515 01:10.815 1 15:22:15.210 01:13.095 1 15:22:18.068 01:15.943
2 15:23:20.833 01:08.318 2 15:23:25.129 01:09.919 2 15:23:29.641 01:11.573
3 15:24:27.573 01:06.740 3 15:24:34.991 01:09.862 3 15:24:39.807 01:10.166
4 15:25:34.174 01:06.601 4 15:25:43.698 01:08.707 4 15:25:48.597 01:08.790
5 15:26:40.578 01:06.404 5 15:26:50.600 01:06.902 5 15:26:56.789 01:08.192
6 15:27:47.052 01:06.474 6 15:28:06.958 01:16.358 6 15:28:09.004 01:12.215
7 15:28:53.578 01:06.526 7 15:29:15.164 01:08.206 7 15:29:17.292 01:08.288
8 15:30:00.263 01:06.685 8 15:30:22.306 01:07.142 8 15:30:25.637 01:08.345
9 15:31:06.442 01:06.179 9 15:31:28.889 01:06.583 9 15:31:32.702 01:07.065
10 15:32:12.347 01:05.905 10 15:32:34.975 01:06.086 10 15:32:40.540 01:07.838
11 15:33:18.176 01:05.829 11 15:33:42.096 01:07.121 11 15:33:48.202 01:07.662
12 15:34:24.103 01:05.927 12 15:34:49.462 01:07.366 12 15:34:54.610 01:06.408
13 15:35:28.558 01:04.455 13 15:35:56.754 01:07.292 13 15:36:01.574 01:06.964
14 15:36:32.624 01:04.066 14 15:37:03.368 01:06.614 14 15:37:08.497 01:06.923
15 15:37:37.102 01:04.478 15 15:38:10.702 01:07.334 15 15:38:16.760 01:08.263
16 15:38:42.856 01:05.754 16 15:39:18.543 01:07.841 16 15:39:24.310 01:07.550
2 -8-RAVAGLIAC. - Honda 4 - 32 - SAMMARTIN E. - Honda 6 - 121 - BELTRAMI M. - Honda
1 15:22:15.024 01:12.090 1 15:22:18.854 01:16.107 1 15:22:17.375 01:15.027
2 15:23:24.209 01:09.185 2 15:23:30.398 01:11.544 2 15:23:28.047 01:10.672
3 15:24:32.419 01:08.210 3 15:24:40.687 01:10.289 3 15:24:37.803 01:09.756
4 15:25:40.412 01:07.993 4 15:25:49.243 01:08.556 4 15:25:47.494 01:09.691
5 15:26:47.818 01:07.406 5 15:26:57.385 01:08.142 5 15:26:56.361 01:08.867
6 15:27:54.023 01:06.205 6 15:28:07.517 01:10.132 6 15:28:10.158 01:13.797
7 15:29:00.939 01:06.916 7 15:29:15.640 01:08.123 7 15:29:19.000 01:08.842
8 15:30:07.737 01:06.798 8 15:30:22.921 01:07.281 8 15:30:27.548 01:08.548
9 15:31:13.927 01:06.190 9 15:31:30.306 01:07.385 9 15:31:34.726 01:07.178
10 15:32:20.255 01:06.328 10 15:32:37.328 01:07.022 10 15:32:41.243 01:06.517
11 15:33:25.340 01:05.085 11 15:33:44.308 01:06.980 11 15:33:49.621 01:08.378
12 15:34:29.988 01:04.648 12 15:34:51.455 01:07.147 12 15:34:55.058 01:05.437
13 15:35:33.734 01:03.746 13 15:35:58.580 01:07.125 13 15:36:02.067 01:07.009
14 15:36:36.926 01:03.192 14 15:37:05.997 01:07.417 14 15:37:09.471 01:07.404
15 15:37:40.094 01:03.168 15 15:38:13.501 01:07.504 15 15:38:17.071 01:07.600
16 15:38:43.647 01:03.553 16 15:39:22.083 01:08.582 16 15:39:24.806 01:07.735
Fastest lap: 01:03.168
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7 - 68 - MONTICELLI D. - Honda 9 - 53 - MARTELLA M. - KTM 11-111-KLEMT. - KTM
1 15:22:20.428 01:17.739 1 15:22:20.871 01:17.681 1 15:22:24.678 01:21.739
2 15:23:31.814 01:11.386 2 15:23:32.157 01:11.286 2 15:23:37.385 01:12.707
3 15:24:42.051 01:10.237 3 15:24:42.642 01:10.485 3 15:24:48.952 01:11.567
4 15:25:51.405 01:09.354 4 15:25:57.235 01:14.593 4 15:25:59.666 01:10.714
5 15:26:59.587 01:08.182 5 15:27:05.428 01:08.193 5 15:27:10.128 01:10.462
6 15:28:11.885 01:12.298 6 15:28:14.927 01:09.499 6 15:28:20.832 01:10.704
7 15:29:20.578 01:08.693 7 15:29:23.677 01:08.750 7 15:29:29.950 01:09.118
8 15:30:29.060 01:08.482 8 15:30:32.234 01:08.557 8 15:30:39.061 01:09.111
9 15:31:36.827 01:07.767 9 15:31:41.068 01:08.834 9 15:31:47.256 01:08.195
10 15:32:43.842 01:07.015 10 15:32:49.913 01:08.845 10 15:32:56.298 01:09.042
11 15:33:51.812 01:07.970 11 15:33:59.588 01:09.675 11 15:34:04.141 01:07.843
12 15:34:58.942 01:07.130 12 15:35:09.347 01:09.759 12 15:35:11.112 01:06.971
13 15:36:08.250 01:09.308 13 15:36:20.225 01:10.878 13 15:36:20.923 01:09.811
14 15:37:17.837 01:09.587 14 15:37:28.777 01:08.552 14 15:37:30.344 01:09.421
15 15:38:25.951 01:08.114 15 15:38:38.098 01:09.321 15 15:38:43.145 01:12.801
16 15:39:34.904 01:08.953 16 15:39:49.472 01:11.374
8-20 - BORELLAE. - Yamaha 10 - 110 - BARTOLINI F. - Honda
1 15:22:19.215 01:16.471 1 15:22:24.978 01:22.291
2 15:23:30.862 01:11.647 2 15:23:37.903 01:12.925
3 15:24:41.261 01:10.399 3 15:24:48.204 01:10.301
4 15:25:50.131 01:08.870 4 15:26:00.914 01:12.710
5 15:26:57.745 01:07.614 5 15:27:08.200 01:07.286
6 15:28:10.612 01:12.867 6 15:28:24.163 01:15.963
7 15:29:19.496 01:08.884 7 15:29:32.228 01:08.065
8 15:30:27.871 01:08.375 8 15:30:39.437 01:07.209
9 15:31:35.088 01:07.217 9 15:31:47.758 01:08.321
10 15:32:42.195 01:07.107 10 15:32:54.642 01:06.884
11 15:33:50.032 01:07.837 11 15:34:02.895 01:08.253
12 15:34:56.301 01:06.269 12 15:35:09.883 01:06.988
13 15:36:17.398 01:21.097 13 15:36:20.637 01:10.754
14 15:37:23.077 01:05.679 14 15:37:29.241 01:08.604
15 15:38:29.705 01:06.628 15 15:38:39.772 01:10.531
16 15:39:37.501 01:07.796 16 15:39:54.607 01:14.835
Fastest lap: 01:03.168
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